Henley-in-Arden

Croft Car Park Management
Set-up Costs - £10K

Running Costs - £6K PA
Income - ¢.£25K PA




THE SHOPPERS CAR PARK
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TARIFFS

Shoppers Pay & Display Tanff
Charging tariff Monday - Sunday 08:00 hours - 128:00 hours

Up to 2 hours FREE
Up to 3 hours £2.00
Up to 4 hours £3.00
All day {until 07:58 the following day ) £6.00

Charging Evening Tanff Monday - Sunday 18:00 hours - 07:39 hours

Evenings and owernight £1.30
Residents Annual Parking Permits

Froposed at £300.00 pa. [Limited spaces]




COSTS - KERB

GETTING STARTED: KERB FEES

KERB Setup £750.00 Ex. Vat
Remote support £0.00

On-site visits by KERB, 1 Per Month £0.00

Signage Design by KERB £0.00

Signage Print & Installation Paid by car park owner

KERB Software Service Fee £1Per Month, Per Bay Ex. Vat

Transaction Fee 10% Ex. Vat

Notes
= (Onboarding of tenants, ongoing customer support and marketing is included in KERB's monthly service fee.
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Ticket Machine £5,200.00
Signage £1,500.00
Markings £1,500.00
Enforcement NIL




